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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 Mohammed Anshad Ahamed Ibrahim 
(FTHR)

Machincheri Marath, 
Karthala Chungam, 

Valanchery, 
Thozhuvanoor, 676552, 

tirur

  

2 13/01/2026 MURSHINA K SHAFEEQUE (HSBN) 151- 
NEENDRATHIDIYIL, 

MANKERI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, Tirur

  

3 13/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHERUKATTIL 6/363, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

4 13/01/2026 MOHAMED NISAD MOHAMMED ALI 
CHERUKATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHERUKATTIL, 
6/362, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 SANHA K P SAJID KP (FTHR) KILIYAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

6 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
C 

USMAN (FTHR) CHERUKATTIL, 
6/362, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

7 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNZIR C C 

AHAMED  (FTHR) CHANGARAM 
CHOLA HOUSE 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

8 13/01/2026 HANEENA SHERIN P 
P  

NUWAIR K P  (HSBN) KUNDUVAYIL 
PADINHARETHIL, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

9 13/01/2026 SAYYID HABEEB 
RAHMAN  V T

ZAINABA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

48, KADAMPUZHA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

10 13/01/2026 UMMUN AKSEENIA 
K 

MAYIN (FTHR) 11/225B 
VALIYAVEETTIL, 

CHUNOOR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

11 13/01/2026 SAYYID JAHFAR 
IBINU MUHAMMED 

Saithu Mohammed 
(FTHR)

7, Ambal, Irimbiliyam, 
Valiyakunnu, 676552, 

Tirur

  

12 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL ABDUL MAJEED V P 
(FTHR)

VELICHAPPATTIL, 
VETTICHIRA, 

MARAKKARA, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

13 13/01/2026 Amal PT Sunil T (FTHR) 409, Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  

14 13/01/2026 FAHMIDA SULAIMAN (FTHR) 20/374 
MANDAYAPPURAM 

HOUSE, 
MUZHANGANI 

KALLARMANGALAM 
P O, MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

15 13/01/2026 SEREENA P V MOHAMMED KARIM 
M V (HSBN)

MACHINGAL 
VATTAPPARAMBIL, 

POOKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

16 13/01/2026 Musfira Thasni Arshad up (HSBN) Kallayi, 
Thaniyappankunnu, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Thozhuvanur, 676552, 

Thirur

  

17 13/01/2026 DEVIKA MOHAN N CHANDRA 
MOHANAN (FTHR)

471, KADAMPUZHA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

18 13/01/2026 JASILUNNISA JASIM M (HSBN) MANNETH HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

19 13/01/2026 JUNAID P P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P P (FTHR)

PALLIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ATHIPPATTA 

CHELAKODU 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

20 13/01/2026 MOHAMED KOYA 
THANGAL 

ABDULLA KOYA  
THANGAL (FTHR)

01/152 
VALIYAKKATHODI, 
VATTAPPARA MELE, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

21 13/01/2026 K H SREERAG HARIDASAN K K 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
KAIPALLIKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

22 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEEM  K V

ABDU KAREEM K V 
(FTHR)

KARAPPAN VEETTIL, 
MALLOORKADAVU, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679574, TIRUR

  

23 13/01/2026 Mohamed Jamaludeen 
Konnakkattil

Yusuf Konnakkattil 
(FTHR)

Konnakkattil House, 
Thindalam, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumpuram P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

24 13/01/2026 FAOUSIYA 
KUNDUVAYIL 

NAJEEB (HSBN) PERINGATTUTHODI, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, 
VALANCHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

25 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL P P 

ABDUL GAFOOR P P 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
PADINHARETHIL 

HOUSE, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PERASSANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

26 13/01/2026 ASSIA C K MOIDU (FTHR) CHOORANKODAN 
HOUSE, KARTHALA, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

27 13/01/2026 SHIBLA SERI N K MUHAMMED 
SHERIEF N K (FTHR)

17/153 
NECHIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOTTADAMMAL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

28 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN A

SHAMSUDHEEN  A 
(FTHR)

ADATTIL, 
KIZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

29 13/01/2026 RAHFATH N  KUNHALI (FTHR) NEYYATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KADAMPUZHA, AC 
NIRAPPU, 

MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

30 13/01/2026 Abdul Mufallal VP Sakeer  Hussain  (FTHR) Varikkapulakkal House, 
Manjadi, Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

31 13/01/2026 NADAKKAVIL 
UMMER 

MUHAMMED 
NADAKKAVIL (FTHR)

NADAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, KOTTARAM, 

VALANCHERY PO, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

32 13/01/2026 MUHAMED THAHIR  
C K

HAMEED  C K  (FTHR) CHELAKOTTIL, 
KARTHALA 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

33 13/01/2026 Fathima Sheri V P Ashraf  V P (FTHR) Valiyapeediyekkal, 
Majeedkundu, Karekkad 
PO, Karekkad, 676553, 

Tirur

  

34 13/01/2026 FAMIDA OTTAKATH MOHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

OTTAKATH HOUSE, 
ATTUPURAM, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
POST, 676553, TIRUR

  

35 13/01/2026 RAHMATHUL 
HAFISA 

KUNNATHODI

SHIHAB KALODY 
(HSBN)

KALODY HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

36 13/01/2026 ABDUSAMEER KUNHIMUTTY (FTHR) PONMALATHODY 
HOUSE, VILLOOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

37 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THABSHIR P 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

POKKAT HOUSE, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

EDAYUR NORTH P O, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

38 13/01/2026 REESHA FATHIMA E ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

3/68A, 
EDATHADATHIL 

HOUSE, EARKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

MARAKKARA PO, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

39 13/01/2026 SHIBLA SHERIN T K HUSSAIN 
THUPPINIKKATT 

(FTHR)

THUPPINIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

40 13/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
RIMSHAD M

UBAID MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
KOOTTOOR 
PARAMBIL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

41 13/01/2026 Mohammed Musharaf K Khadeeja p (MTHR) Kallayi, 
Thaniyappankunnu, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Thozhuvanur, 676552, 

Thirur

  

42 13/01/2026 FATHIMA V MUHAMMED SHAFI 
ANAKKAYI (HSBN)

ANAKKAYI HOUSE, 
KUNNAMKUTTI, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTOOR, 

676503, TIRUR

  

43 13/01/2026 LUKMAN K  MUSTHAFA  K (FTHR) KOLAMBIL HOUSE, 
MANOOR, 
PONMALA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

44 13/01/2026 RUKHIYA KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(HSBN)

ALUKKAL, 
PALLIPPADI, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

45 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED  
JASEEL A K

ABDUL SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

AVARUKUNNAN, 
KAREKKAD, 
KAREKKAD, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

46 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
A K 

KUNHITHENU (FTHR) ANAKKAYI HOUSE, 
KUNNAMKUTTI, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

47 13/01/2026 SOORAJ P P LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

PATTATH, 
CHOONUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

48 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL SULLATH RAJULA 
(MTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

49 13/01/2026 SHAHNA THASNI C RIYAS K (HSBN) KAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

EDACHALAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

PERASSANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

50 13/01/2026 KHAMARUNEESA ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

5/277,Valiyakath, 
Moodal, Kuttippuram, 
Painkannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

51 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHSUHRA T ABDULLA  T (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL,INDIANOOR 
P O, INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

52 13/01/2026 NAHALA P T SULLATH RAJULA 
(MTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

53 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEL P K

BASHEER  P K (FTHR) 19/109    
PANACHIKUNNATH, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

KAREKKAD, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

54 13/01/2026 Fathima Faseera Mohammed Haneefa 
Valappil (FTHR)

Valappil, Panikkarkund, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Kottakkal

  

55 13/01/2026 Ullattil Hamza Beeran Kutty (FTHR) Ullattil House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Kottakkal, Puthur, 
676503, Tirur

  

56 13/01/2026 FATHIMA ANEENA MOOSA K (FTHR) KURIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

57 13/01/2026 SHABNA K SARFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KALIYATH, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

58 13/01/2026 SHERIN MIRSHA K P MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE C  A 

(HSBN)

CHERUMPALAKKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENGOTTUR  
POST  ,  

CHENGOTTUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

59 13/01/2026 JISHNU T RAJAN T (FTHR) THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUVANOOR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  

60 13/01/2026 MUSAMMIRA M MUBASHIR SALMAN 
KOLAMBIL (HSBN)

KOLAMBIL HOUSE, 
MANOOR, 
PONMALA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

61 13/01/2026 MUHSINA K ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

19/326 KUNIYIL 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI P O, 
676510, TIRUR

  

62 13/01/2026 SALMA  K K MUHAMMED 
SWALIH (HSBN)

16/477A, 
NEYYATHOOR 

HOUSE, 
URULIYANKUNNU 

KADAMPUZHA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA PO, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

63 13/01/2026 AATHIRA B PILLAI G 
BALAKRISHNAPILLAI 

(FTHR)

ATHIRA VILLA, 
CHANGUVETTY, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

64 13/01/2026 ABHINAV P NARAYANAN P 
(FTHR)

PANAMBULAKKAL, 
AMPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

65 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MAILADI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

66 13/01/2026 SAYYED HILAL 
THANGAL K K

SAYYED HASHIM 
THANGAL K K (FTHR)

18/44, 
KADALUNDIKODAKKATTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

MARAKKARA, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

67 13/01/2026 RIDHA K ABDUL RASHEED 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
MARAKKARA 

VILLAGE, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

68 13/01/2026 VARDHA MOLE V HARIS MOHAMED K 
(HSBN)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

69 13/01/2026 HASNA N MUHAMMED 
SHAHUL 

VELLAKKAVIL 
(HSBN)

VELLAKKAVIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

70 13/01/2026 MUFEEDA P T ABDUL JALEEL K 
(HSBN)

KARATTU HOUSE, 
NIRAP, 

KATTIPPARUTHY, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

71 13/01/2026 SHOUKKATHALI  A 
N 

KUNHAHAMED A N 
(FTHR)

AYANIKUNDAN 
NECHITHADATHIL, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANAGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

72 13/01/2026 PRASEETHA  P P THAMI (FTHR) PARIYANGATTUPADI 
HOUSE, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

73 13/01/2026 SHAMNA K SARFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KALIYATH, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

74 13/01/2026 MUHSINA U P KADEEJA (MTHR) 335/6, ATHIPPETTA, 
EDAYUR, edayur, 

676552, tirur

  

75 13/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA  YOOSAF MK (FTHR) MARAMKULAMBIL 
HOUSE 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI 
PARAMMAL, 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

76 13/01/2026 MEENAKSHI  V K DAMODARAN  V K 
(HSBN)

10/520  
VELARKANDI, 
JARATHINGAL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

77 13/01/2026 NISSAMUDDEEN 
KUNNATH

AYISHA P (MTHR) Kunnath, Akkapparamb, 
Ponmala, Chengotture, 

676503, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

78 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA T T ABDU NASER (FTHR) 18/271,THALASSERYTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
MARAKKARA, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

79 13/01/2026 KHAJA MOIDEEN  K 
M 

KUTTY 
RAYINKUTTY  K  

(FTHR)

KAYALMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA 
KARIPPOL P O, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

80 13/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHRAF  
ARANGATH 
PARAMBIL

ALIKUTTY (FTHR) ARANGATH 
PARAMBIL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

81 13/01/2026 FARISHA M SABITH P P (HSBN) PATHIYAN 
PARAMBIL, 
KODUMUDI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

82 13/01/2026 Mariyamu Muhammad Koya 
(HSBN)

Mepparambil House, 
Pallikandam, Edayoor, 

Vadakkumbram, 
676552, Tirur

  

83 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K

SHIHAB K (FTHR) 8/57 
KARIMBANAKKAL, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
KOTTAKKAL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

84 13/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
FATHIMA MUNFIHA 

SAYED JASIR 
SHAREEF  (HSBN)

567 
VALIYAKKATHODI, 

KOTTAKKULAM, 
CHERUSHOLA, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

85 13/01/2026 SIFNA SHARIN K T KANAKKANTHODY 
SAIDALAVI (FTHR)

293, 
KANAKKANTHODY 

HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL 

KUTTIPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

86 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEM P 

ABDUL RASSAK 
(FTHR)

POTTARATH, 
KAZHUTHALLUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

87 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAHEEL V 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VAZHAKKODAN, 
VALARTHAPADI, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

88 13/01/2026 ASLAM FAYIS M ABID  M (FTHR) MELETHIL, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

89 13/01/2026 MUNAIF M P HUSSAIN (FTHR) 19/584, 
MELEPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

90 13/01/2026 Nasreen Abdul Rasak (HSBN) Pathiyil House, 
Padinhare Nirappu, 

Melmuri, Kadampuzha, 
676553, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

91 13/01/2026 THASLEEMA O P NISAR (HSBN) KOTTAPPADAM 
HOUSE, CHELLOOR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

92 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA  K P FAIZAL BABU K P 
(FTHR)

KARINGAPPARA 201, 
BAVAPPADI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

93 13/01/2026 VISHNU T RAJAN T (FTHR) THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUVANOOR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  

94 13/01/2026 Sahla A K MOHAMMED A K 
(FTHR)

ANCHUKKANDAN, 
POVAD, PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

95 13/01/2026 RAHUL K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PALLIYALIL, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

96 13/01/2026 FATHEEMA 
HANNATH N T 

ASHARAF N T (FTHR) 02/177A, 
NELLEERITHODI, 

KAREKKAD, 
EDAYUR, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

97 13/01/2026 Reshma Maliyekkal Ratheesh k (HSBN) Kalathil, Nannambra, 
Nannambra, 

Theyyalingal, 676320, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

98 13/01/2026 MUFSIDA SHERIN K 
P 

MUJEEB K P (FTHR) KARAPARAMBIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

99 13/01/2026 HISANA SHERIN SALEEM (FTHR) 368, MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

100 13/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal V P Asharaf N P (FTHR) Vattapparambil, 
Pandikasala, 
Kuttippuram, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

101 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADHI 

THOOMBATH 

USMAN 
THOOMBATH (FTHR)

THOOMBATH 
HOUSE, PONMALA 

MELMURI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

102 13/01/2026 MOHAMED SAMEER 
M

MOIDEENKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

19/122 MOORKKATH 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

103 13/01/2026 YOOSAF MAMMU HAJI (FTHR) 7/160,Kottilungal, 
Moodal, Kuttippuram, 
Painkannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

104 13/01/2026 Sureshkumar Devaky (MTHR) Kodiyedath House, 
Padinhare Nirappu, 

Melmuri, Kadampuzha, 
676553, Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

105 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
T 

ABDULLA T (FTHR) 299/THADATHIL, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

106 13/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
KARUVANGAT 

KAVIL 

KUTTU (FTHR) 24/504   
KARUVANGAT 
KAVIL HOUSE, 
RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

107 13/01/2026 RAHUL K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PALLIYALIL, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

108 13/01/2026 MUMTHAZ P MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
P (HSBN)

CHAKKALA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHAKKUMPADI, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

109 13/01/2026 SAHLA JASMIN K MUHAMMED 
SAFEER (HSBN)

PANAKKAD HOUSE, 
A C NIRAPPU 
PARAMMAL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

110 13/01/2026 SAFOORA JASMIN 
CHERUKATTIL

SHAMSHUDEEN 
(HSBN)

384, RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

111 13/01/2026 Mohammed Arfaqu K P Abdullakutty 
Kottuparamban (FTHR)

Kottu Paramban House, 
Kottakkal, Kottakkal, 

Kottakkal PO, 676503, 
Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

112 13/01/2026 AYISHABI P N BASHEER (FTHR) Puthiyanalakath, 
Moodal, Naduvattam, 
Painkannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

113 13/01/2026 ISMAIL 
KARUVATTIL 

KARUVATTIL 
ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR)

19/623 KARUVATTIL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

114 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEER 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

AYANIKUNDAN 
NECHITHADATHIL, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

115 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KHAISE 

ABDUL KADER  
THEKKEPAINKAL 

(FTHR)

THEKKEPAINKAL, 
PANDIKASALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM 
PAINKANNUR, 

PAYINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

116 13/01/2026 THASREEFA A O MUHAMMED ANEES 
VILLAN (HSBN)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

117 13/01/2026 VAISAKH M P SASIDHARAN M P 
(FTHR)

MANJEERI 
PURAKKAL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

118 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD BEERAN (FTHR) PALLLATHUM 
PADIKKAL HOUSE, 

OOROTH PALLIYAL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NADUVATTTAM, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

119 13/01/2026 MUSHRIFA P K MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P T (HSBN)

PANATHODI, 
MOONNAKKAL, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

120 13/01/2026 SAREENA CP ANEES RAHMAN V K 
(HSBN)

VALIYAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KOLKKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

121 13/01/2026 MURSHIDUL HAQ P KADEEJA (MTHR) 23/366A, 
POOKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI 

CHANDAPARAMBU, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI PO, 
676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

122 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ N T 

ASHRAF (FTHR) 02/177A , 
NELLERITHODI 

HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 
EDAYUR, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

123 13/01/2026 SREEKANTH R RAGHUNADHAN 
NAYAR  B (FTHR)

THATTAKKADU 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

124 13/01/2026 RAMSEENA P NAVAB K (HSBN) KOLLEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

THRITHALLUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUTHUPPALLI, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

125 13/01/2026 AYISHA REEMA T UMARALI (FTHR) 285 B, CHENGOTTUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

126 13/01/2026 MOJISHA M RATHEESH (HSBN) 01/19  NELLOT 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

127 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NABHAN N 

ABDUSSALAM N 
(FTHR)

NADAKKAVIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

128 13/01/2026 HUSSAIN AFSAL SULAIMAN (FTHR) 3/190, 
THORAPARAMBIL, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

129 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
AMANSHAB P K 

HANEEFA  
PARAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

11/483  
PARAKKATTIL  

HOUSE, MALAYIL  
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

130 13/01/2026 NABEESA HUSSAIN (HSBN) ARIYAL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIPPURA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

131 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
M N 

ABU MANNIL (FTHR) MANNIL 
NOORENGAL 

HOUSE, POOVAD, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

132 13/01/2026 HASSAN ANSIL SULAIMAN (FTHR) 3/190 
THORAPARAMBIL, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

133 13/01/2026 KHALID  SAIDALAVI  (FTHR) PURAYANGATT 
PARAMBIL, 

KULAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHY, 

VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

134 13/01/2026 DEVIKA  V P BABURAJ V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

135 13/01/2026 SHIFNA P V ASHRAF (FTHR) Puthoor Valappil, 
Pandikashala, 
Kuttippuram, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

136 13/01/2026 SHAFANA SHERIN T 
P 

DHEENUL VARIS 
(HSBN)

THEKKIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

137 13/01/2026 SHAMNA M T MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K (HSBN)

KUPPALATH HOUSE, 
PEEDIKAPPADI, 

EDAYUR NORTH P O, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

138 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIDA MUHANNED T 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
ADHIKARIPPADI 

EDAYUR NORTH P O, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

139 13/01/2026 FARSANA P MUHAMMED 
SHAFEER K V (HSBN)

KALLUVATTIKKAL, 
PANDIKASALA, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

140 13/01/2026 NIHA THESNI A NAMSHAD A (FTHR) ADATTIL HOUSE, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

141 13/01/2026 AJMAL M P ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

181/17, kakkanchira, 
edayur, 

vadakkumpuram, 
676552, TIRUR

  

142 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA T NAZER T (FTHR) THEKKIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

143 13/01/2026 SUHRA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) PAIKKADAN HOUSE, 
EAST VILLUR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

144 13/01/2026 SAJINA  
SHIHABUDHEEN

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLITHADAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, THIROOR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

145 13/01/2026 SHAHANA FABIN BASHEER (FTHR) 517 A 
VETTIKKADAN, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

146 13/01/2026 Mehboob  M Savad (FTHR) Melethil House, C K 
Para, Edayoor, 

Vadakkumpuram  P O, 
676552, Tirur

  

147 13/01/2026 RAHMATH K HANEEFA K (HSBN) KARIMBIL, 
MECHERIPARAMB, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

148 13/01/2026 Mohammed Nashif T P Abdul Nazar T P 
(FTHR)

Thottupurath House, 
Valiyaparappur, 

Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 679571, 

Tirur

  

149 13/01/2026 IHSAN  S IRFAN (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

150 13/01/2026 HAFSATH C P PATHUMMA (MTHR) CHOORAPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

151 13/01/2026 AFEEFA PARVEEN H ABDUL VAHID T P 
(HSBN)

THARAMMAL 
PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 

RANDATHANI, 
THENNALA, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

152 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P V 

ASHRAF (FTHR) Puthoor Valappil, 
Pandikashala, 
Kuttippuram, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

153 13/01/2026 MUHANNAD T SAINUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
ADHIKARIPPADI 

EDAYUR NORTH P O, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

154 13/01/2026 Mohammed Jazil K Anwar Shaji (FTHR) Kunnath House, Pazhur, 
Naduvattom, Pazhur, 

679571, Tirur

  

155 13/01/2026 RAHILA T AJMAL HABEEB U 
(HSBN)

ULLADASSERY 
HOUSE, EAST 

VILLOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

156 13/01/2026 NASEEBA K MOHAMED 
RAFAATH (HSBN)

ARIMBRATHODI, 
KOTTAKKAL 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAMKOTTAKKAL, 
676503, TIRUR

  

157 13/01/2026 ATHIRA RAJ E JAYAPRASAD K 
(HSBN)

KUZHIYAMPARAMBIL, 
AMBAL, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

158 13/01/2026 SHANA SHERI P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PAIKKADAN HOUSE, 
EAST VILLUR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

159 13/01/2026 Haseena K P Abdul jabbar (HSBN) Kunnath, Moodal, 
Painkannur, Painkannur, 

679571, Thirur

  

160 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSHAN M T 

FAISAL BABU (FTHR) MECHERITHODI 
HOUSE, 

AMBAZHAKUZHI, 
EDAYUR NORTH P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

161 13/01/2026 SAYAN SALEEL 
KUNIKAKATH

SALEEL 
KUNIKKAKATH 

(FTHR)

KUNIKAKATH 
HOUSE, PARAYIL 

STREET, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL PO, 
676503, TIRUR

  

162 13/01/2026 HUDA FARVEEN RASHIDA FARSATH 
N (MTHR)

135-B, EDAVATH 
HOUSE, FAROOQUE 

NAGAR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

163 13/01/2026 Aslaha Thesnim  Abdul Jaleel T (HSBN) Thayyil, Randathani, 
Marakkara, Randathani, 

676510, Thirur

  

164 13/01/2026 FAHMA N MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N (FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

165 13/01/2026 AJITH KRISHNAN P P UNNIKRISHNAN P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL 
PARAMBIL, 

MALLOORKADAVU, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

166 13/01/2026 NABEELA BANU T MUJEEB T (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

167 13/01/2026 IQBAL K NAFEESA (MTHR) Kunnath, Moodal, 
Naduvattam, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

168 13/01/2026 RAMLA SULAIMAN (HSBN) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

169 13/01/2026 SHIBILA SHARIN M NOUFAL V P (HSBN) VESHNAM PARA 
HOUSE, 

MOONNAKKAL 
PALLI ROAD, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, THIRUR

  

170 13/01/2026 MUNAVIRA P JABIR HUSSAIN K E 
T (HSBN)

KOTTAMPARA 
ERACHIKATTU 

THODI, 
MANNATHUPARAMBU, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

171 13/01/2026 ABIDA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(HSBN)

POTTARATH, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

172 13/01/2026 BASIMA THASNI MUHAMMED 
BASHEER PALARA 

(FTHR)

PALARA HOUSE, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

173 13/01/2026 Mubashir p p Jameela (MTHR) palakkalputhuparambil,
20/164, Randathani, 

Marakkara, Randathani, 
676510, Tirur

  

174 13/01/2026 Raihana. A V Sharafudheen A V 
(FTHR)

Ambalavattath, 
Puramannur, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Puramannur, 676552, 
Tirur

  

175 13/01/2026 Fathima Rushaida M Sajudheen M (HSBN) Mulanhippulan, 
indianoor, kottakkal, 

indianoor, 676503, tirur

  

176 13/01/2026 LABEEBA SHERIN P 
T 

MUHAMMED UNAIS 
T P (HSBN)

THATHRAMPALLY, 
PATHAYAKKALLU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

177 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
C 

ABDU C (FTHR) CHELOOKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHAYAKKALLU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

178 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA ABDUSSALAM 
(HSBN)

1/57 PULLATTIL, 
KIZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

179 13/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SAHEEKKA C 

HASHIM KUNNATH 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

PONMALA VILLAGE, 
CHAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

180 13/01/2026 ANEESH K V MANI K V (FTHR) KUNNATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

181 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
INZAMAM P 

NAJEEB P K (FTHR) PERINGATTUTHODI, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

182 13/01/2026 BANUMATHI PAPPARUTTI 
NADUVATH (FTHR)

29/278 MAYMOOTY 
HAJI 

KALODYKALLERI 
HOUSE, NEAR 

PULIKODE 
ANGANAVADI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

183 13/01/2026 Safwana K P Shaheed P (HSBN) Paravakkal House, 
Kottakkal, Kottakkal, 

KOttakkal PO, 676503, 
Tirur

  

184 13/01/2026 SAHLA  P P MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

PADATH 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

MEEMPARA, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

185 13/01/2026 Suhaila P P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

Padatha Peediyekkal, 
Meempara, 

Thozhuvanur P O, 
Thozhuvanur, 676552, 

Tirur

  

186 13/01/2026 SUHAILA T P ZAINUDHEEN (HSBN) KULAPURATH, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

187 13/01/2026 SAFIYA MOIDU (FTHR) KARUVANGATTU 
KAVIL, 

RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

188 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL MOIYN (FTHR) Parakkunnathu, 
Ambalaparambu, 

Kattipparuthy, 
Thozhuvanur, 676552, 

Tirur

  

189 13/01/2026 JISNA SHERIN P  ALI  (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
CHOLAPRA ROAD, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

190 13/01/2026 IQBAL 
CHELAKKOTTIL 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) CHELAKKOTTIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

191 13/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA P P UNNIKRISHNAN P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL 
PARAMBIL, 

MALLOORKADAVU, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

192 13/01/2026 SWAMI DASAN C K K KIRISHNA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

CHANGAMPALLI 
KALARIKKAL, 

MALLOORKKADAVU, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

193 13/01/2026 JUMAILATH K V MOHAMMED 
SAKKEER  

PARAPPURATHEDIL 
(HSBN)

PARAPPURATHEDIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAKKARA, 
THOZHUVANOOR P 

O, THOZHUVANOOR, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

194 13/01/2026 NAFEESA P RAFEEQUE (HSBN) PUYILATH HOUSE, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

195 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSTHA V 
T 

ABDUSSALAM K P 
(HSBN)

KOORIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAINKANNUR POST, 
679571, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

196 13/01/2026 MUBASIRA 
SHAHALA M 

MOHAMADALI 
MOZHIKKAL (FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
ANAKKUZHIYAL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

197 13/01/2026 AFSAL P K MOYIN PK (FTHR) PARAKKUNNATH, 
ATHAVANAD 

AMABALAPPARAMB, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

198 13/01/2026 ANEESHA SHERENE 
K

MOHAMED YAZEEN 
(HSBN)

PATHIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 
KODUMUDI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

199 13/01/2026 Fathima Rahna  T K Abdul Rasak T K 
(FTHR)

20/139, 
Thirunavayakalathil, 

Chembikkal, 
Naduvattom, Pazhur, 

679571, Tirur

  

200 13/01/2026 SUBRATA BAIDYA KISHORI MOHAN 
BAIDYA (FTHR)

KURUKKOLI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

201 13/01/2026 ABHIJITH K SUNESH K (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA, H 
M C COLONY, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

202 13/01/2026 MUHSINA T abdul rasheed p (HSBN) pottarath, kuttippuram, 
kuttippuram, 

kuttippuram, 679571, 
tirur

  

203 13/01/2026 ANANTHUDAS C K SWAMIDASAN  C K 
(FTHR)

CHANGAMPALLI 
KALARIKKAL, 

MALLURKADAVU, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

204 13/01/2026 SHIFANA K IRSHAD (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

205 13/01/2026 NUSRATH  K H UMERALI 
KOKKATTIL  (HSBN)

KOKKATTIL HOUSE, 
AMBALAPARAMBU, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

206 13/01/2026 MISRIYA P YOOSUFUL ISLAM P 
P (HSBN)

PANTHALPARAMBIL, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

207 13/01/2026 Shahul Hameed Fathima (MTHR) Arichol, Udharani 
Parambu, Kottakkal, 

Kottakkal, Indiannoor, 
676503, Kottakkal

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

208 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADIYA ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PULLATH, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

209 13/01/2026 NOORUL FIDHA T SULAIMAN (FTHR) 14/114, THETTATH 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

210 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIN K

ASHRAFALI (FTHR) KALIYATH HOUSE, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

211 13/01/2026 NASIRA P K MUHAMMED 
SHAHID (HSBN)

PULLANIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

212 13/01/2026 SHAFANA RINSI P MOHAMMED SHAFI 
P (FTHR)

8/418   
PADINHARETHIL, 

THADAMPARAMB, 
KAREKKAD, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

213 13/01/2026 SHAHANAS 
THADATHIL 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

PARAMBADAN 
(HSBN)

PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

214 13/01/2026 ATHIRA DAS C K SWAMIDASAN  C K 
(FTHR)

CHANGAMPALLI 
KALARIKKAL, 

MALLOORKADAVU, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

215 13/01/2026 JAMSEENA E T MOHAMED SWABIR 
(HSBN)

ALUNGAL, 
KANHIPURA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

216 13/01/2026 SAVAD P P HASSAN P P (FTHR) PANTHAL 
PARAMBIL, 
KOTTARAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERI P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

217 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAISAL 
V K 

ABU VARIKKODAN 
(FTHR)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

218 13/01/2026 MUBEENA   K  P ABDUL MUBARAK 
K  P (FTHR)

12/20  
KUNDIPPARUTHI  

HOUSE, 
EDACHALAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

219 13/01/2026 SHAIMA E K ABDUL KAREEM E K 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, VILLOOR 

CHOLAD, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

220 13/01/2026 ERFANA THASNI P MOHAMMED FAISAL 
M K (HSBN)

MUNDAKKOORA 
HOUSE, 

ATHIKULAMBA, 
EDAYUR, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

221 13/01/2026 SUFVANA THIYYAM 
THIRUTHI 

MUFAID (HSBN) MANGATT 
PALLIYALIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

222 13/01/2026 HASEENA R KUTTU (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
VALARTHAPADI, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

223 13/01/2026 SAFIYA P RIYAS (HSBN) KUNNATH VEEDU, 
KALIYALA, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

676552, TIRUR

  

224 13/01/2026 MIHNA ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIQ T (FTHR)

THATHRAMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMKULAM, 
MELMURI, 

INDIANUR POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

225 13/01/2026 PUSHPA BHASKARAN (HSBN) PALLATH, 
CHETTIYARAM, 
KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

226 13/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN  
MELMANAKKATT

MOHAMMED 
RISHAD N (HSBN)

CHERADA HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

227 13/01/2026 ANWAR K P JAFAR K P (FTHR) 05/419 A 
KOOTTUNGAL  

PARAMB THATTARI, 
KARIPPOL  

KARIPPOL P O, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

228 13/01/2026 SIVADASAN APPU (FTHR) KALADI VALAPPIL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

229 13/01/2026 AYISHA MUSRIFA K 
K

KUNHUNNEEN 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMPARA 
KAYYALAYIL, 

EDAYUR NORTH P O, 
EDAYUR NORTH, 
EDAYUR NORTH, 

676552, TIRUR

  

230 13/01/2026 NITHIN M RUPESH M (FTHR) MAYARUKARA 
ILLAM, KOTTAKKAL 

P O, KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

231 13/01/2026 MOHAMED SAHADI MOHAMED SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

16/18,KUTTIPURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
MARAKKARA, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

232 13/01/2026 SHABNA  M ABDUL JABBAR 
(HSBN)

21/350,Palakkal, 
Kattipparuthi, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 676552, 
Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

233 13/01/2026 MIFNI SIDHIQ T ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIQ T (FTHR)

THATHRAMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMKULAM, 
MELMURI, 

INDIANUR POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

234 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NABEEL V T

MUHAMMED 
SUBAIR V T (FTHR)

VEDITHARAKKAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

235 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
PANDIKASALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

236 13/01/2026 Shemeena Adattil Kunhalavi A (FTHR) Adattil House, West 
Villoor, Kottakkal, 

Indianoor Post, 676503, 
Tirur

  

237 13/01/2026 JILSHAD N RASIYA (MTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
INDIANUR ,  

MULIYANKOTTA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

238 13/01/2026 AJIN M SUBRAHMANYAN M 
(FTHR)

MAYAGANALUKKAL, 
VAYANASALA, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

239 13/01/2026 ABDUSSALAM HYDRESS (FTHR) 1/57, PULLATTIL 
HOUSE, KIZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI PO, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

240 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM P T 

SIDIQ PANATHODY 
(FTHR)

PANATHODY 
HOUSE, 

KAMMUTTIKKULAM, 
VALANCHERY P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

241 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANFER M 

NAZAR M (FTHR) MANNATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

242 13/01/2026 BINDU ANIL KUMAR A P 
(HSBN)

ALANCHERY 
PARAMMAL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, KOTTAKKAL

  

243 13/01/2026 JASNA K MUHAMMED 
ANWARSHA K (FTHR)

KALANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYOOR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

244 13/01/2026 NASEERA MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL, 
PANDIKASALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

245 13/01/2026 Safoora Sulaiman (HSBN) Pulisseri Parambil, 
Thindalam, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumbram  P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

246 13/01/2026 MINSHID ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIQ (FTHR)

THATHRAMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMKULAM, 
MELMURI, 

INDIANUR POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

247 13/01/2026 JINEESHA K SIVADASAN  K V 
(HSBN)

KALADI VALAPPIL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

248 13/01/2026 salman minshad t MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER  T (FTHR)

THEKKANCHEERI, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYOOR, 
EDAYOOR, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

249 13/01/2026 RASIYA JISHAR (HSBN) Alungal House, 
Thozhuvanoor, 
Kattiparuthi, 

Thozhuvanoor, 676511, 
Perinthalmanna

  

250 13/01/2026 RINSHANA P P SAINUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

25/286, 
KUTHUKALLAN 

HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI PO, 
676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

251 13/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS  
KIZHAKKATH 

PARAMBIL

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKATHUPARAMBIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

252 13/01/2026 PATHUMMAKKUTTY ABOOBAKCER 
MUSLIYAR (HSBN)

MECHERITHODI 
HOUSE, 

VAYANASHALA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH POST, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

253 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N 

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NONDATH HOUSE, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

254 13/01/2026 RAFEEQUE BEEKUTTY (MTHR) POONGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

255 13/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA P P ABDUL NAZER K 
(HSBN)

KOZHISSERY 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

256 13/01/2026 MUFLIH RAHMAN  
PULLADAN

USMAN P  (FTHR) PULLADAN HOUSE, 
R C NAGAR, 

PONMALA POST, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA PO, 
676528, TIRUR

  

257 13/01/2026 MUBEENA P T ABDUL NASAR  P T 
(FTHR)

07/336, 
PATTANMARTHODI 

HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYOOR, 
EDAYOOR, 676552, 

Tirur

  

258 13/01/2026 BUSHAIRA P ABDURAHIMAN 
KETHODI (HSBN)

KETHODI, 
ATTUPURAM, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

259 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSHARAF  K K

KUNHUNNEEN 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMPARA 
KAYYALAYIL, 

EDAYUR NORTH P O, 
EDAYUR NORTH, 
EDAYUR NORTH, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

260 13/01/2026 SHAHINA ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIQ (HSBN)

THATHRAMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMKULAM, 
MELMURI, 

INDIANUR POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

261 13/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K P SHABEER BABU K P 
(FTHR)

KELAMPADIKKAL, 
AKKAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

262 13/01/2026 MUBASHIRA THASNI 
K V

UMMER NASEEF 
(HSBN)

21/350,Pilakkal, 
Kattipparuthi, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 679571, 
Tirur

  

263 13/01/2026 IRFANA YASMIN K P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKATH 
PARAMBIL, 

EDACHALAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

264 13/01/2026 Asharaf Konnakkattil Sainaba (MTHR) Konnakkattil, 
Thindalam, Edayur, 
Vadakkumpuram, 

676552, Tirur

  

265 13/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

19/517 POTTARATH, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
679571, THIRUR

  

266 13/01/2026 MUHSINA K MUSAMMIL THORO 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

THOROPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

267 13/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS T 
P 

ABDUL KAREEM T P 
(FTHR)

THIRUVALAPETTA 
HOUSE, 

MANNATHPARAMBU 
EDAYUR NORTH P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

268 13/01/2026 NADEEM 
MUHAMMED M 

KAMARUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

269 13/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN  M ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

270 13/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY MOIDUNNI (FTHR) ELAYARIL, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

271 13/01/2026 SHAMEEM K P MOHAMMED 
KUTTY  (FTHR)

KOOTTAPPULAKKAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

272 13/01/2026 Fathimath Shamila Naja 
kp 

Abdul Salam (FTHR) Kuttiparambil, 
Mavandiyur, Edayoor, 

Vadakkumbram, 
676552, Edayoor

  

273 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
CV 

SHAHUL HAMEED T 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI 

MULLAN MADA 
THAZHE PADI, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

274 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA SHAMSEER 
PUVALLOOR (HSBN)

PUVALLOOR HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

275 13/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan K V Sharafudheen K V 
(FTHR)

Kalluvettikkal, 
Pandikasala, 
Kuttippuram, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

276 13/01/2026 Najumunneesa Saidalu Melathil (FTHR) Melethil, Moodal, 
Naduvattom, 

Kuttippuram, 679571, 
Tirur

  

277 13/01/2026 LIYANA SALIM P K MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K V (HSBN)

KILIVAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENGOTTOOR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTOOR, 

676503, TIRUR

  

278 13/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA  P K HISHAM  P (HSBN) POOVALLOOR 
HOUSE, PONMALA 

MELMURI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA POST, 
676528, TIRUR

  

279 13/01/2026 SHAHANAS MOL K NOUFAL (HSBN) 23/508, 
KUTTIPPURATHODI 

HOUSE, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI PO, 
676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

280 13/01/2026 NIDHAL 
MUHAMMED 

FAIROZE 
ABOOBACKER 

VADAKKEKARA 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM 
MANJAPARA, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

281 13/01/2026 RINCY N ABDUL RAOUF N 
(FTHR)

NEETTUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL 
DWEEP, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

282 13/01/2026 RASIYA N P POKKU N P (FTHR) NEDUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEEDIKAPPADI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

283 13/01/2026 MUNAVAR ALI BASHEER (FTHR) THAIKKADAN, 
CHANGUVETTYKUND, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

284 13/01/2026 NASILA THASNI P NASEEMA (MTHR) 12/21 PARAKKAL  
HOUSE, 

EDACHALAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

285 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED JIYAD 
P 

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

286 13/01/2026 SAJID ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

1/57, PULLATTIL 
HOUSE, KIZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI PO, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

287 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANWAR SHA K

MOHAMMED SHAJI 
K (FTHR)

8/227,Kaniyarath, 
Edachalam, 

Kuttippuram, 
Perassannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

288 13/01/2026 SHAHNA NASRI KUNJIMAYIN (FTHR) NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
CHENGOTTUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

289 13/01/2026 FAHIMA JASMI  N PAREED N (FTHR) NADUVANCHERI, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

290 13/01/2026 MUHASINA SHERIN 
P 

MOHAMMED 
NABEEL K (HSBN)

KADAKKADAN, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

291 13/01/2026 NITHAMOL 
PARANNAKANDATHIL 

SURESH VADAKKAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKAN, 
CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

292 13/01/2026 RIFA RIHALA  K MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

KOTTILUNGAL, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

293 13/01/2026 Salva P Abdu Saboor (FTHR) Palliyalil, kodumudi, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Valiyakunnu, 676552, 
Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

294 13/01/2026 FAHIMA THESNY C K SHAHUL HAMEED  P 
(HSBN)

PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, AMBAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU  P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

295 13/01/2026 Nabeesa Ayisha (MTHR) Paravakkal House, 
Mavandiyur Raod, 

Edayur, 
Vadakkumpuram, 

676552, Tirur

  

296 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIHA K P SHOUKATHALI K P 
(FTHR)

KORATTUPARAMBIL, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PERASSANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

297 13/01/2026 MUHAMED SHAHAL 
C

MOHAMMED YASIR 
(FTHR)

CHENKUNDAN 49A/
11, MOONNAKKAL, 

EDAYOOR, 
EDAYOOR, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

298 13/01/2026 THESRIFA PARAYIL SADIK  PULIKKAL 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

299 13/01/2026 MUNEERA C ALI C (FTHR) 22/147 
CHELAEKKARA, 

THAZHATHANGADI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

300 13/01/2026 AJISHAD T P SHAFI (FTHR) Thazhampally, Moodal, 
Naduvattam, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

301 13/01/2026 SAFIYA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

KOOMULLIN 
CHALIL, 

CHANGUVETTY 
KUND, KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

302 13/01/2026 MURSHIDA C SAMEER 
KONGAPPALLY 

(HSBN)

KONGAPPALLY 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

303 13/01/2026 MUNSHIBA  M AFTAB ASHIQUE T 
(HSBN)

355 - THIYYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ADHIKARIPADI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

304 13/01/2026 RAJEENA P P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

NHARAKKAT, 
AKKAPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

305 13/01/2026 Jayasanker V Haridas K P (FTHR) Vallathur Sreenilayam, 
Maravattom, Kottakkal, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Tirur

  

306 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAUHAR K

AHAMMED KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

12/421 
KANANCHERY 

HOUSE, 
JARATHINGAL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

307 13/01/2026 Alfiya Jibean Siyad K (HSBN) Hira Manzil, 
Moochikkal Anganwadi, 

Valanchery P O, 
Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

308 13/01/2026 FAIA NOOR K MUHAMMED FAZAL  
(FTHR)

392 KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

309 13/01/2026 MUBASHIRA MOL  K BASHEER  K K 
(HSBN)

KUNDU KANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

310 13/01/2026 SUFAIL MOHAMMED 
PANCHILI (FTHR)

PANCHILI HOUSE, 
THOKKAMPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

311 13/01/2026 NINHA AP MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

ALASSAM PATTIL 
HOUSE 

RANDATHANI, 
KANDENGAL PADI 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

312 13/01/2026 Mohammed Rashid.K Hamza (FTHR) 2/19,Kunnakkadan, 
Indianoor, Kottakkal, 
Indianoor, 676503, 

Thirur

  

313 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAMAL Aboobacker (FTHR) Puthuottayil House, 
Moochikkal, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 676552, 
Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

314 13/01/2026 FOUSINA MUHAMMED NIYAS  
P (HSBN)

PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, AMBAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU  P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

315 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMEEN T 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

316 13/01/2026 MUBASHIRA THASNI 
K V

UMMER NASEEF 
(HSBN)

21/350,Palakkal, 
Kattipparuthi, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 676552, 
Tirur

  

317 13/01/2026 MUHSINA JAFER C (HSBN) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

318 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
P 

ANEES RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KALIYALA KARAD, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANNUR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

319 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) KUNDIL, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

320 13/01/2026 JAMALUDHEEN N HASSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBRATH, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

321 13/01/2026 SABNA MOHIDEEN 
KOLAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, NEAR 

HERBAL GARDEN 
CHANGUVETTY, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

322 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
M A 

ABDUSSALAM M 
(FTHR)

MACHINGALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

323 13/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA RASHEED K (FTHR) KADANNAMADATHIL, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

324 13/01/2026 BINDU KIZHAKKE 
VEETTIL 

GOPI (HSBN) 196, KIZHAKKE 
VEETTIL, 

GOVINDAM, 
PANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

325 13/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU K P UNNIKRISHNAN K P 
(FTHR)

KODALAZHIPARAMBIL, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

326 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED JISHAD 
M

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MULAMUKKIL, 
MOONNAKKAL, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

327 13/01/2026 RIFA A MUHAMMED 
PAYYAS A (FTHR)

ADATTIL HOUSE, 
CHANGUVETTY 

KUND, KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

328 13/01/2026 Afreena k shareef kaladi (FTHR) kaladi, 
changuvettykundu, 

kottakkal, kottakkal, 
676503, tirur

  

329 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAN C 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
C (FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

330 13/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan M Moideen Kutty (FTHR) Moorkath, 
Cheruparamb, 

Marakkara, Randathani, 
676510, Tirur

  

331 13/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MASHUDHA C 

MOHAMED 
MUBASHIR 

ALASSANPATTIL 
(HSBN)

ALASSANPATTIL 
HOUSE, ERKKARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

332 13/01/2026 Fathima Sanha P Abdul Salam (FTHR) 4/101, Pullattil, 
Maruthinchira, 

Marakkara, Marakkara, 
676553, Tirur

  

333 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAUHARALI T 

SULAIMAN T (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANADU, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

334 13/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA E ISHAQUE E (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTYKUND, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

335 13/01/2026 BINEESH JAGADHEESAN T P  
(FTHR)

THARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

336 13/01/2026 SANA P T IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODY 
HOUSE, 

CHENADANKULAMB, 
EDAYUR, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

337 13/01/2026 NAJI MOHAMMED ANWER K C (FTHR) 591 A 
KUNDANCHATTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

338 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
K 

MOIDEEN 
KADAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

339 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HARSHAD A K

SUBAIDA (MTHR) AREEKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBU, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI 
POST, 676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

340 13/01/2026 FARSHANA SHERIN  
MANGADAN

FAHAD 
CHATTUMUKKIL 

(HSBN)

CHATTUMUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

JARATHINGAL, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

341 13/01/2026 SAYOOJ SADU M V SADANANDAN M V 
(FTHR)

MANCHEERI 
VELUTHEDATH, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

342 13/01/2026 NAHEEMA FARHATH 
K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KUNDIL, 
CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

343 13/01/2026 JAMSHEED C SHIHAB C (FTHR) CHATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

344 13/01/2026 SHAMNA NIYAS NIYAS BABU 
ATTEERITHODI 

(FTHR)

ATTEERITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY 
KUND, KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

345 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KUNDUVAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARANKIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

346 13/01/2026 Ameen M Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Moorkath, 
Cheruparamb, 

Marakkara, Randathani, 
676510, Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

347 13/01/2026 FASNA C MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K P 

(HSBN)

KADAKKADAN 
PALLIYALIL, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

348 13/01/2026 SHAHALA 
THABSIRA E P 

YASAR ARAFATH 
MOOZHIYAN (HSBN)

MOOZHIYAN HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKULAMB, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

349 13/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN 
KIZHALA VALAPPIL

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KIZHALAVALAPPIL, 
KOLAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

350 13/01/2026 SHALIHA RIDHA K  SAIDALAVI  (FTHR) KUNDIL, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

351 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
M 

ASSAIN MALAKKAL 
(FTHR)

MALAKKAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKULAMBU, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

352 13/01/2026 NAFIA FARSHANA 
ASHARAF 

ASHRAF KUNDIL 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL, 
CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

353 13/01/2026 SADIKHALI M KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MUKKIL HOUSE, 
PRANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

354 13/01/2026 HASHIM HASSAIN (FTHR) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
SANGEETHA ROAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

355 13/01/2026 FARHANA SHARIN P MARAKKAR (FTHR) PATHIYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

356 13/01/2026 BEENA JAGADEESH (HSBN) THARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

357 13/01/2026 MUHSINA THASNI M KUNHIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

MUKKIL HOUSE, 
PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

358 13/01/2026 Jamsheer  Kalluvettikkal Sakeer Husain (FTHR) Kalluvettikkal House, 
Moochikkal, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 676552, 
Tirur

  

359 13/01/2026 FIDHA MOL C SHABEEB K (HSBN) 15/342 KULAMBIL, 
VATTAPARAMB, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, Tirunilam

  

360 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K 
K

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

KARIYANGATTUKAVIL, 
THOZHUVANNUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

361 13/01/2026 AFLAH MUHAMMED 
T K 

SAFARULLA T K 
(FTHR)

THYKKADAN 
HOUSE, SANGEETH 

ROAD, KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

362 13/01/2026 MIYAS RAHMAN KOYAMU A (FTHR) ADATTIL VEEDU, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

363 13/01/2026 MUFEEDHA BANU P MARAKKAR (FTHR) PATHIYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

364 13/01/2026 NEHA P K Khamarudheen  P K 
(FTHR)

Parakkattil House, 
Kattipparuthi, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 676552, 
Tirur

  

365 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
K 

MOHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY 
KUND, KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

366 13/01/2026 HIBA FARVIN K P ANWAR K P (FTHR) 40A 
KALATHUMPURAKKAL, 

MOONNAKKAL 
PALLI ROAD, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

367 13/01/2026 USNA P MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKIDI HOUSE, 
CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

368 13/01/2026 SULAIMAN P KUNHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

369 13/01/2026 Mubeena K Ameerali (HSBN) Kalathil Thodi House, 
Malayil, Melmuri, 

Kadampuzha, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

370 13/01/2026 Ardra Mohan  K K MOHANAKRISHNAN 
K K (FTHR)

Kizhakkath Kalam, 
THINDALAM, Edayur, 
Vadakkumpuram P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

371 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
P

USUF P (FTHR) POTTENGAL, 
BAVAPPADI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

372 13/01/2026 RAHMA JAFNA K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KALODI, 
CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

373 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHIF 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) KALLANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY 
KUND, KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

374 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISHIL ABDUSSALAM 
PUTHEN 

PEEDIYEKKAL 
(FTHR)

252 A, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

Ponmala, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, THIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

375 13/01/2026 SANIKA SHERIN K SHOUKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

KADAVANDI, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

376 13/01/2026 JAMSEENA U P IBRAHIM U P  (FTHR) URATHPALLIYALIL, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 

VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

377 13/01/2026 NEJILA K P KUNHI MOHAMMED 
K P (FTHR)

KOORIPARAMBIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

378 13/01/2026 MEHABOOB KUNHIKKADER 
PARAPPURATHEDIL 

(FTHR)

PARAPPURATHETHIL, 
PADINAHKKARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

379 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED KUTTY ASYA (WIFE) 345, ADATTIL, 
KIZHIMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

380 13/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNA K ISMAIL K (FTHR) KALLAN KUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY 
KUND, KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

381 13/01/2026 Fathima Hana K Shuhaib K (HSBN) Kallan, Chelakkuth, 
Marakkara, 

Kallarmangalam, 
676553, Thirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

382 13/01/2026 NAJAFATHIMA 
ADATTIL 

MOIDU  (FTHR) ADATTIL, 
CHANGUVETTYKKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

383 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
C P

SAIDALI C P (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL 
75, MOONNAKKAL, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

384 13/01/2026 ABDUSSALAM 
PUTHEN 

PEEDIYEKKAL 

HYDER PUTHEN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

(FTHR)

252A, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

Ponmala, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, Thirur

  

385 13/01/2026 ANASHIDHA E V MUHAMED IQBAL 
(HSBN)

427, CHANGUVETTY 
KUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

386 13/01/2026 Fathima najiya bushra (MTHR) vadakkethil house, 
udharani paramba, 

kottakkal, indianoor, 
676503, tirur

  

387 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHNABIN K K 

HASKAR K K (FTHR) KALLAN KUNNAN, 
CHANGUVETTIKUND, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

388 13/01/2026 ASWIN RAG K GANGADHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KUTTADAN HOUSE, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

389 13/01/2026 HANIYA K MUJEEB K (FTHR) 15/268 B, Koradan, 
Muttippalam, Ponmala, 
Ponmala, 676528, Tirur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

390 13/01/2026 Fathima Fadla M K MUHAMMED 
ANEESH A (HSBN)

MOOCHIKKADAN, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

Tirur

  

391 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS M 

ABDU M (FTHR) MADAKKAN, 
CHENAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

392 13/01/2026 ANURAG K GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTADAN HOUSE, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

393 13/01/2026 MALATHY NANDUNNI (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 
KATTIPPARUTHY, 

VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

394 13/01/2026 NEHA B ISMAIL B (FTHR) KUNDIL HOUSE, K N 
BAZAR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

395 13/01/2026 RAFA K KUNHIPOCKER K 
(FTHR)

KOMBATHIYIL, 
CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

396 13/01/2026 fathima hasna ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

KARIYANGATTU 
KAVIL, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

397 13/01/2026 ASHIQ MOHAMMED 
B 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) KUNDIL HOUSE, K N 
BAZAR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

398 13/01/2026 Mohammed Shahid K Mohammedali K 
(FTHR)

50-A Kottilil House, 
Vattamkulam, 
Vattakulam, 

Vattakulam, 679578, 
ponnani

  

399 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHIF 
ALAMBATTIL 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

ALAMBATTIL, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

Tirur

  

400 13/01/2026 RASHA K KUNHIPOCKER 
(FTHR)

KOMBATHIYIL, 
CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

401 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
KHALEEL M 

ABDU M (FTHR) MADAKKAN, 
CHENAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

402 13/01/2026 ASHIKHAJAN 
MULANHIPPULAKKAL  

ABDUL LATHEEF  
(FTHR)

MULANHIPPULAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

403 13/01/2026 SAHINA K SHANAVAS (HSBN) THONIKADAVATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

404 13/01/2026 Nasar V Moideen (FTHR) 424, CHANGUVETTY 
KUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

405 13/01/2026 NISHWA SHERIN SALAM MANAMMAL 
(FTHR)

MANAMMAL, 6/452, 
NELLOLIPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, TIRUR

  

406 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
V 

FAISAL 
VADAKKETHIL 

(FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTYKUND, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

407 13/01/2026 HUSSAIN 
NADUVAKKATTIL 

AHAMED KUTTY 
NADUVAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

NADUVAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAYAKKALLU, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

408 13/01/2026 SULFATH T K MUHAMMED 
NISHAM M (HSBN)

MANNATH HOUSE, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

409 13/01/2026 SUBHINAND V P RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

410 13/01/2026 ISMAIL KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
KUNHANAMKATIL, 

PALLIPPADI, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

411 13/01/2026 SAHAD AYYOOB AYOOB KUNDIL 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, K N 
BAZAR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

412 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL 
ALAMBATTIL  

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA  (FTHR)

ALAMBATTIL, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

Tirur

  

413 13/01/2026 Rahmath Sharin N Fasal T k (HSBN) 253 Thonikkadavath 
House, 

Thaniyappankunnu, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Thozhuvanoor, 676552, 
Tirur

  

414 13/01/2026 AKSHAY SHAJAN (FTHR) NATTUKALLINGAL, 
kavathikalam, kottakkal, 
kottakkal, 676503, Tirur

  

415 13/01/2026 ASYA YUSAF (FTHR) NAMBANKUNNAN, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

416 13/01/2026 Naseema Nasar V (HSBN) 424, CHANGUVETTY 
KUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

417 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHILA K 
K 

SIDDEEQUE (FTHR) KALLAN KUNNAN, 
CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

418 13/01/2026 VINAYAK P VIJAYAN (FTHR) PARAMMEL, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

419 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFEEF MOHAMMED (FTHR) VILLAN, 6/355, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

420 13/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHJABIN MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

MOOCHIKOODAN 
15/159A, 

KULAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

421 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEF 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) VILLAN, 6/355, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

422 13/01/2026 ANEESHA SHERY T HAMZA  (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

423 13/01/2026 SAYED MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM 

SAYYID HABEEB 
THANGAL (FTHR)

OTTAKATH HOUSE, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

424 13/01/2026 ABEERA T HAMZA  (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

425 13/01/2026 DILNA KC ABDUL AZEEZ KC 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKECHALIL 
HOUSE PILATHARA, 

KADAMPUZHA 
PILATHARA, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

426 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T K 

HAMZA (FTHR) 172, CHANGUVETTY 
KUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

427 13/01/2026 WAFA BINTH KOYA OTTAKATH 
(FTHR)

OTTAKATH, 6/296, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

428 13/01/2026 SHEBLA SHERI MUHAMMED (FTHR) PANCHILI, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

429 13/01/2026 HANA P P MOHAMMED 
SHABEER P P (FTHR)

PADATH 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

430 13/01/2026 HAYA MUNEERA HYDROS KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH 389, 
MOONNAKKAL, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

431 13/01/2026 Sahla Nasrin  Kunhi muhammed 
(FTHR)

pari, West villoor, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  

432 13/01/2026 ANSIFA P P ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPEEDIYEKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

433 13/01/2026 LUBABA MISBA KOYA OTTAKATH 
(FTHR)

OTTAKATH, 6/296, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

434 13/01/2026 RIYA MINSHA  MUNEER  (FTHR) PATHIYIL HOUSE 
RANDATHANI 

KANDENGAL PADI, 
RANDATHANI 

KANDENGAL PADI, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

435 13/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA K 
M 

SAMEEMUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PANCHILI HOUSE, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

436 13/01/2026 Thoufiq Ambiliyan Rukhiya (MTHR) Ambiliyen, 
valiyaparamba, 

kottakkal, puthur, 
676503, tirur

  

437 13/01/2026 ABHISHEK M S SIJU M C (FTHR) MULAKKAPARAMBIL, 
RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

438 13/01/2026 Sahna Sherin T Mohammed Sajeer T 
(HSBN)

Thayyil House, Farook 
Nagar, Thazheppadi, 

Kottakkal Kuttipuram, 
676503, Tirur

  

439 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAVAF IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHEKKATH, 6/8, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


